Freezer

AGB620F6NW

No Frost forever
No Frost prevents ice from building up the freezer. Performance is never
compromised and your food is preserved better than ever.

Product Benefits & Features

Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost
NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the
freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of
maximum performance.

Fine-tune settings with Touch Electronic Control
Take complete command of every freezer function with
Touch Electronic Control. The panel and LED display
offer effortless access to temperature and general
settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for
superior food storage.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum
freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as
quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its
normal setting.

MaxiBox. Spacious storage for groceries

Freezer comes with an extra-large MaxiBox drawer with more room for all your
frozen foodstuffs. Drawer comes out completely and remains secured in
position, for easy access to all your produce.

More robust, more stable. With safety glass
For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of
safety glass — the best material to ensure perfect reliability.

* NoFrost freezer with automatic defrosting

« Electronic touch controls with digital indications

* Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

« Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal

* Freezer drawers: 1 Full Width + 2 Maxi Drawers + 1 Half Depth, Transparent
Plast

* Freezer flap(s): 2, Transparent Plastic

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer

« Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
* Audible and visual warning signal for open door

« Appliance feet: Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

Height total
ClimE20

Width mm

Depth mm

Main colour

Wheels

Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

925 041 477
7332543721467
321783
F
276
200.3
D
42
16.5
6.5
1550
SN-N-ST-T
595
635
White

Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers

160
230
10
50
2.4

67

65.36

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

Freezer

AGB620F6NW

1590
635
700

218

388
13

1000

12
HU



