Freezer

AGB620F6NW







No Frost forever

No Frost prevents ice from building up the freezer. Performance is never compromised and your food is preserved better than ever.

Product Benefits & Features



Keep your freezer ice free, with No Frost NoFrost means there's no defrosting. It keeps the freezer ice-free, so you can always be sure of maximum performance.

Fine-tune settings with Touch Electronic Control

Take complete command of every freezer function with Touch Electronic Control. The panel and LED display offer effortless access to temperature and general settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for superior food storage.



Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic The Frostmatic function activates the maximum

freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal setting.

MaxiBox. Spacious storage for groceries

Freezer comes with an extra-large MaxiBox drawer with more room for all your frozen foodstuffs. Drawer comes out completely and remains secured in position, for easy access to all your produce.

More robust, more stable. With safety glass

For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of safety glass – the best material to ensure perfect reliability.

- NoFrost freezer with automatic defrosting
- · Electronic touch controls with digital indications
- Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- · Fast freeze function with automatic return to normal

Freezer drawers: 1 Full Width + 2 Maxi Drawers + 1 Half Depth, Transparent Plast

- Freezer flap(s): 2, Transparent Plastic
- Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer
- · Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
- · Audible and visual warning signal for open door
- · Appliance feet: Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers

AEG

AGB620F6NW

Product Specification

Product Number Code	925 041 477
EAN	7332543721467
EPRELRegCodeE20	321783
ELNE20	F
YearEConsELE20	276
VN4SE20	200.3
NoiseCE20	D
NoiseIECE20	42
FrCap1dgtE20	16.5
RisTE20	6.5
Height total	1550
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Width mm	595
Depth mm	635
Main colour	White
Wheels	Adjustable feet, Rear fixed rollers
Connected load (W)	160
Voltage	230
Required fuse (A)	10
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	67
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	65.36

Package heigth	1590
Package width	635
Package depth	700
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	218
Weight package Paper/Carton	6
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	388
Weight package PP	13
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1000
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	12
Country of origin	HU